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Local Leadership Workshop
List of Attendees
December 3, 2014
10am – 3:30pm



	Name
	Affiliation
	Contact Information

	Don Baugh
	Chesapeake Bay Commission
	captbaugh@gmail.com

	Carin Bisland
	EPA Chesapeake Bay Program Office
	bisland.carin@epa.gov

	Jessica Blackburn
	Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay
	jblackburn@allianceforthebay.org

	Heidi Bonnaffon
	Metropolitan Washington Council of Governments
	hbonnaffon@mwcog.org

	Bevin Buchheister
	Chesapeake Bay Commission
	bevinb@chesbay.us

	Hon. Janine F. Burns
	Supervisor, Matthews County, VA
	linkage@msn.com

	Hon. Dennis Buttorf
	Mayor, Jersey Shore, PA
	mayor@jerseyshoreboro.org

	Jim Caldwell
	Howard County Office of Environmental Sustainability
	JCaldwell@howardcountymd.gov  

	Trish Carothers
	Susquehanna Greenway Partnership
	tcarothers@susquehannagreenway.org

	Mark Charles
	Rockville, MD
	mcharles@rockvillemd.gov

	Alexandra Chiaruttini
	Stock and Leader, Attorneys at Law
	achiaruttini@stockandleader.com

	Meo Curtis
	Montgomery County, Dept. of Environmental Protection
	meo.curtis@montgomerycountymd.gov 

	Philip Cwiek
	US Army Corps of Engineers
	phil.cwiek@usace.army.mil

	Diane Davis
	DC Dept. of the Environment
	diane.davis2@dc.gov

	Hon. Jacob Day 
	Councilman, Salisbury, MD 
	jday@ci.salisbury.md.us

	Nick DiPasquale
	EPA Chesapeake Bay Program Office
	Dispasquale.nicholas@epa.gov

	Deborah Ealer
	North Middleton Township, PA
	dealer@nmiddleton.com

	Suzanne Etgen 
	Watershed Stewards Academy
	setgen@aacps.org

	Greg Evans
	VA Dept. of Agriculture and Forestry
	Gregory.evans@dof.virginia.gov

	Hon. Andy Fellows
	Mayor, College Park, MD
	afellows@collegeparkmd.gov

	Mike Foreman
	VA Dept. of Recreation and Conservation
	mike.foreman@dcr.virginia.gov

	Kathleen Freeman
	Caroline County, MD
	kfreeman@carolinemd.org

	Kate Fritz
	South River Federation
	Kate@southriverfederation.net

	Mary Gattis
	Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay 
	mgattis@allianceforthebay.org

	Alan Girard
	Chesapeake Bay Foundation
	Agirard@cbf.org

	Hon. Jacqueline Goodall
	Mayor, Forest Heights, MD
	jacquelinegoodall@msn.com

	Laura Gramling
	Covision
	laurag@covision.com

	Peter Hill 
	DC Dept. of the Environment
	peter.hill@dc.gov

	Charlotte Katzenmoyer 
	City of Lancaster, DPW
	ckatzenm@cityoflancasterpa.com

	Donnelle Keech 
	The Nature Conservancy
	dkeech@tnc.org

	Ed Knittel
	PA State Association of Boroughs
	eknittel@boroughs.org

	Ernie Lehman
	North Old Town Independent Citizens Civic Association
	ernie265@hotmail.com

	Hon. Jared Littman
	Alderman, Annapolis, MD
	jared@kbtruevalue.com

	Rhonda Manning
	PA Dept. of Environmental Protection
	rmanning@pa.gov

	Erik Michelson
	Anne Arundel County, MD Dept. of Public Works 
	pwmich20@aacounty.org

	Hon. Ellen Moyer
	Former Mayor, Annapolis, MD
	ellenmoyer@yahoo.com

	Jennifer Nelson
	Sussex Conservation District
	resourcesmartllc@gmail.com

	Reggie Parrish
	EPA Chesapeake Bay Program Office
	parrish.reginald@epa.gov

	Matthew Pennington
	WV Eastern Panhandle Planning  and Development Council 
	mpennington@region9wv.com

	Julie Pippel
	Washington County, MD
	jpippel@washco-md.net

	Bill Potapchuk
	Community Buiding Institute
	bill@communitytools.net

	Matt Royer 
	PSU Extension
	mzr154@psu.edu

	Matthew Royer
	PSU Agriculture and Environment Center
	mzr154@psu.edu

	Steven Saari 
	DC Dept. of the Environment
	steve.saari@dc.gov

	Paul Santay
	Stafford County, VA
	psantay@staffordcountyva.gov

	Pam Shellenberger
	PA Chapter of the American Planning Association
	pshellenberger@ycpc.org

	Tanya Spano
	Metropolitan Washington Council of Governments
	tspano@mwcog.org

	Phillip Stafford
	MD Dept. of Natural Resources
	phillip.stafford@maryland.gov

	Charlie Stek
	Chesapeake Bay Commissoin
	charliestek@gmail.com

	Christopher Thompson
	Lancaster County Conservation District 
	christopherthompson@lancasterconservation.org

	Joanne Throwe
	Environmental Finance Center
	jthrowe@umd.edu 

	Jennifer Walls
	DE Dept. of Natural Resources and Environmental control
	Jennifer.Walls@state.de.us

	Tim Ware 
	George Washington Regional Commission
	ware@gwregion.org 

	Samantha Watterson
	Chesapeake Bay Program Office
	swatterson@chesapeakebay.net

	James Wheeler
	PA State Association of Township Supervisors
	jwheeler@psats.org

	Julie Winters
	EPA Chesapeake Bay Program Office
	winters.julie@epa.gov
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